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RTF-Punktewertung 2016 im WRSV

Vereine

Verein
RV Pfeil Tiibingen
RTC Stuttgart
TV Stammheim
Bosch Radsportgruppe
RSV Unterweissach e.V.
RSV Nellingen
RV Fellbach
RV Oberjesingen
RV Wanderlust Bodelshausen
Radfreunde Gége Hohentengen

km

40648
21885
22068
12792
8887
3059
2228
1470
1237
753

Punkte
984
546
540
319
232

77
53
39
33
17

Fahrer

20
13
13
17
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